
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Secured party; Name= UNION
PLANTERS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200103190000
97951

03/19/2001
11:39:44

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

POSEY,
MICHAEL A

200106270002
64501

06/27/2001
09:34:15

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBS,
MICHAEL

200106050002
28191

200104180001
49031

04/18/2001
10:19:29

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DYNAMIC
VISIONARY
PIONEERS
LLC

200112280005
71051

12/28/2001
09:48:45

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLETT,
ELIZABETH A

200107240003
04851

07/24/2001
08:11:47

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
LARAMIE
SCOTT

200107240003
04841

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:2001-
30484


