Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103190000 97951	03/19/2001 11:39:44	UNION PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	POSEY, MICHAEL A						·
200106270002 64501	06/27/2001 09:34:15	UNION PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACOBS, MICHAEL					200106050002 28191	
200104180001 49031	04/18/2001 10:19:29	UNION PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DYNAMIC VISIONARY PIONEERS LLC						
200112280005 71051	12/28/2001 09:48:45	UNION PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLETT, ELIZABETH A						
200107240003 04851	07/24/2001 08:11:47	UNION PLANTERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, LARAMIE SCOTT					200107240003 04841	Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:N BQt:NE Other:2001- 30484